non competitiva - di km 3

L 4
"ﬂnn\“'

CRONORUN

N

Wwww.cronorun.it

SPORT TIMING SERVICE

TOTALE ARRIVATI

79

P 72 ) S I S P [

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

10

11

M

M

DALLOLIO

PRADA

CARLETTI

PLAMADEALA

BARONI

FRAVEGA

PAMPOLINI

TODINI

CARLETTI

PORELLO

SALVI

COLOMBO

CozzI

COLOMBO

COMEGNA

CARLETTI

BALESTRIERI

VACCA

PITTURRU

DEGOSCIU

AVELLINO

CARLETTI

TODINI

TODINI

GUIDO
FRANCESCO
NICOLO
NATALIA
ANGELICA
NICOLO
MICHELE
FEDERICO
EMMA

LUCIA
FEDERICO
GIORGIA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
CANDIDA
PIETRO

ELENA
GABRIELLA
ROBERTA
LUCIA

GILDA UMBERTA
SIMONE
MASSIMILIANO

ALESSANDRO

12/08/2019 09:05:57

00:13:42

00:14:29

00:15:29

00:17:11

00:17:20

00:19:25

00:19:25

00:20:44

00:20:49

00:20:50

00:20:51

00:21:24

00:21:24

00:21:24

00:22:01

00:22:05

00:22:47

00:22:47

00:24:27

00:24:34

00:24:41

00:25:02

00:25:03

00:25:03

200

202

208

224

199

177

183

242

209

173

230

223

222

221

239

210

198

217

204

166

165

207

205

300
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

15

16

17

12

18

13

14

19

20

21

15

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

16

17

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

F

DI FRAIA VERONICA
CERETI MARINA
SELVA GABRIELLA
MOCETTI LILIANA
BEECK TOM

BEECK LINDA
KRAMES NOLLINS
SALVI FRANCESCO
TODINI SILVIA
TODINI CATERINA
SALIS ELEONORA
ABADO DANIELE
LONGHI GRAZIELLA
GRENI RENATA
LEONCAVALLO GRAZIA
CURCI PERVINCA VITTORIA
ALLASIA MARIA CRISTINA
MESINA ELISA
FRUIANU MARGHERITA
LUSTRI EMANUELA
PRATICO LUCA
FABIANI DAMIANO
AVOLIO GIADA
FRESILLI MARIA ANNA
MASIA FRANCESCA
TOMATIS TERESINA
BROGIOTTI GIORGIA
BUSSOLINI MONICA
SALANITRO IDA

BEECK JULIA

12/08/2019 09:05:58

00:25:50

00:26:13

00:26:26

00:26:33

00:26:35

00:26:35

00:26:36

00:26:53

00:26:54

00:26:54

00:26:56

00:27:33

00:27:35

00:27:36

00:27:45

00:27:48

00:27:50

00:27:52

00:27:52

00:28:17

00:28:17

00:28:38

00:28:47

00:28:48

00:29:18

00:29:18

00:29:21

00:29:22

00:29:23

00:29:24

196

197

189

155

193

194

192

212

206

301

195

232

226

227

172

160

159

186

187

154

163

175

164

156

218

162

211

213

170

191

Pagina 2 di 3



I 72 S S S T [

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

39

40

41

42

43

18

44

45

19

20

46

21

22

47

48

23

24

49

50

51

52

53

54

25

TACCIOLI

ZACCHEI

LANDI

ZACCHEI

PIZZOCCARO

GOBBI

GOBBI

RUPOLI

SPINELLI

SIGNORELLI

SIGNORELLI

PROCOPIO

D'ORIANO

PRAVETTONI

PAMPOLINI

PIGNI

FRAVEGA

FRAVEGA

INNAO

PAGANI

MOLERI

VANETTI

ROPPOLI

CABONI

TOLIS

ELEONORA

SIMONA

LOREDANA

MILENA

MARIA TERESA

MARTINA

MARCO

BARBARA

PATRIZIA

ORLANDO

FABIO

IMMACOLATA

GIOVANNI

LEONARDO

SOFIA

LAURA

GIORGIO

ENRICO

GIUSEPPINA

MANUELA

ELIANA

ELEONORA

SARA

LEILA

PAOLO

12/08/2019 09:05:58

00:29:59

00:30:17

00:30:17

00:30:24

00:30:24

00:30:24

00:30:54

00:31:17

00:31:18

00:32:24

00:32:26

00:32:28

00:32:30

00:33:04

00:33:20

00:33:20

00:33:21

00:33:23

00:36:33

00:38:31

00:39:14

00:39:14

00:40:11

00:40:12

00:40:12

158

214

169

215

216

229

228

190

188

219

220

167

168

225

184

185

178

176

171

174

181

182

179

240

180
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